
RODIADRILL 200

No. FF40220

dated: 11/17

1

www.rothenberger.de


RODIADRILL 200

No. FF40220

dated: 11/17

Item no. Description Article no. Quantity

1 Output shaft 1500002118 1

2 Fit-in key 5x5x10 DIN6885 FF56634 1

3 Shaft sealing ring 20x42x7 DIN3760 FF56774 1

4 Grooved ball bearing 6005 LLU FF56702 2

5 Shaft sealing ring 25x40x7 DIN3760 FF56703 2

6 Grooved ball bearing 6004 2RS FF56705 1

7 Snap ring SW22 1500002096 1

8 Gear pinion 35Z 1500002125 1

9 Circlip A16 DIN471 KD. H98198 1

10 Circlip J 42x1,75 DIN472 FF56704 2

26 Water supply compl. FF35301 1

27 Gear housing 1500002126 1

28 Handle PA-GF 210mm/long FF56761 1

29 Slotted pan head screw 5x100 FF56715 4

38 Steel ball 6mm DIN5401 FF57075 1

39 Pressure spring 5x0,8x17,5 D-135 FF57074 1

40 Socket head screw nut M5 DIN982 1500002149 1

42 Switch lever 1500002098 1

43 O-Ring 17x2,65 FF57079 1

44 Switch handle FF56797 1

45 O-Ring 4x2 FF57093 1

46 Washer M5 DIN125 galv. H98955 1

47 Socket head screw M5x20 DIN912 H88387 1

48 Grooved ball bearing 629 FF56726 2

49 Collar bearing 10/14/18x10x2 1500002086 2

60 Countershaft II 17Z 1500002121 1

61 Gear pinion 32Z 1500002094 1

62 Snap ring SW14 1500002084 1

63 Gear pinion 24Z 1500002092 1

64 Gear pinion 17Z 1500002081 1

65 Fit-in key 5x5x36 DIN6885 1500002095 1

66 Adjusting washer 10x20 (bzw.16) x1 GEH. 1500002088 1

67 Collar bush 1500002087 1

68 Flat gasket FF56734 1

69 Switsch guide plate 1500002091 1

82 Gear pinion 28Z 1500002080 1

83 Countershaft I 13Z 21Z 1500002093 1

84 Disc spring 31,5x16,3x1,75 1500002078 1

85 Thrust washer 1500002151 1

86 Brake segment 1500002150 2

87 Clutch gear 35Z 1500002119 1

88 Thrust washer 1500002152 1

89 Socket head screw nut M12x1 1500002153 1

90 Countershaft I compl. 1500002120 1

91 Adjusting washer 16/22x0,2 DIN988 FF56712  

91 Adjusting  washer 16/22x0,1 DIN988 FF56711  

100 Socket head screw M4x6 DIN7984 galv. FF57102 1

101 Spring ring A4 DIN127 galv. FF57105 1

102 Washer M4 DIN433 galv. FF57103 1

103 Earth conductor FF57104 1

104 Earthing sign yellow/green PVC FF57101 2

105 Cylindrical pin 4x16 DIN7 FF56735 2

106 Motor cover 1500002127 1

107 Insulation ring FF56741 1

109 Grooved ball bearing 6201 2RS FF56738 1

110 Blower FF56739 1

111 Shaft sealing ring 12x21x4 DIN3760 VIA 1500002083 1

112 Anchor 230V 1500002122 1

113 Grooved ball bearing 6000 2RS N60002RS 1

114 Air guiding ring RD 200 1500002117 1

121 Screw 4x90 Torx Plus 1500002115 2

122 Field 230V 1500002148 1

123 Motor housing RD 200 1500002146 1

124 Screw Ejot Delta PT 4,0 x 12 TorxPlus FF56750 2

125 Carbon brush holder cap 1500002147 1

126 Carbon brush holder FF56748 2

127 Carbon brush FF56747 2

129 Label 1500002128 1

131 Carbon brush holder cap with levels 1500002099 1

140 Tension relief FF56752 1

2

www.rothenberger.de


RODIADRILL 200

No. FF40220

dated: 11/17

Item no. Description Article no. Quantity

141 Cable bridge FF56754 1

142 Conecting terminal FF57112 1

143 Screw Ejot Delta PT 4 x 16 TorxPlus FF56753 5

144 Electronical control 1500002123 1

145 On-/Off-switch FF56759 1

146 Handle compl. FF56756 1

147 Attention Plate free handed operation  1

148 Screw Ejot Delta PT 5 x 40 TorxPlus FF56757 4

149 Cable with PRCD switch FF35038 1

IMPORTANT! To assure safety and reliability, repairs, maintencance and adjustment must be preformed by ROTHENBERGER

Kelkheim or authorized Service-Centers. Always use Original-Service-Parts. Order your accessories and spare parts

from your specialist retailer or using RoService+ online.

Tel. +49 6195 - 800 8200 

Fax: +49 6195 - 800 7491 

  service@rothenberger.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

3

mailto: service@rothenberger.com 
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.rothenberger.de

